
Conference service

2025



There are five Conference Rooms with
all necessary equipment at your disposal

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Layout and the number of seats

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 
per day,

UAH

 

 

 

 

           Price 
per hour,

UAH

-

Room Name

“Big Hall”

“Blue Room”

“Red Room”

“Fireplace Hall”

“Meeting Room”

Equipment

 

 

 

  included

  included 

included

   included 

not included

 - 

The total order  is set after all the conditions of the event conduct are agreed upon.

  

 

 
 -

 -

  

150

100

60

55

35

60

60

30

30

16

50

45

30

30

20

45

40

30

30

20

Air
Conditio-
  ner

yes 

yes 

yes 

no

no

Area,
  м²

150

100

55

52

35

15000

9000

7000

6000

4000 500



 

 “Big Hall” 
Layout and the number of seats 

 
  

Air-
                                                                               Conditi-
                                                                                 oner

 
  
 

  

Price Price
per day, per hour, Equipment

UAH UAH

         - included

      

Area,
  m²

150 150

  

60 50 45 yes 15000

The reservation of the  “Big Hall”  is possible with the following minimum order of catering services:
1. for up to 50 guests - from 100 000 UAH per day
2. for more than 50 guests - from 2000 UAH per 1 guest per day



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

  

  

 

                       

   

 

 

   

   

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

   

   

  

“Big Hall”  Technical Support

Projector Epson EB – 2250U

 

 

   

- resolution 1920×1200

- luminous efficiency             5000lm

- connector HDMI, VGA

Screen size 5m diagonal (4,6м x 2,6м)

Wireless presenter
Flipchart board 10 sheets of paper and 3 markers

Sound Monacor SA-230/SW Amplifier, 4 speakers 4х50 Watt

  2 wireless microphones (NADY systems DKW-Duo)

Internet, Wi-Fi 10Mbit

Ethernet 10Mbit



         

 
  
 

       

 

 
  
 

      

Layout and the number of seats
 Price

 
 per hour, Equipment
 UAH

      - included

 
“Blue Room”

    

          
      

Area,
  m²

100 100 60 45 40

Air
Conditio-

  ner

yes

  

Price
per day,

  UAH

9000

Reservation of the Blue Hall is possible with a minimum complex order in the amount 
of 25 000 UAH per day, excluding the cost of renting the Hall



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

    

  

 

“Blue Room” Technical Support

Projector EPSON 42 U

- resolution 1980×1200

- luminous efficiency 3600lm

- connector HDMI

VGA

Screen size  3m diagonal (2,34м х 1,47м)

Flipchart board 10 sheets of paper and 3 markers 

Sound portable computer speakers 2х10 Watt 

Інтернет, Wi-Fi 10Mbit



  
 

 

Price
per day,

UAH

Price
per hour,

UAH
Equipment

                            

Layout and the number of seats

      included

  
 

“Red Room”

-

Area,
  m²

55 360 0 30 30

Air-
Conditio-

ner

yes 7000

Reservation of the Red Hall is possible with a minimum complex order in the amount of 15 000 UAH per day,
excluding the cost of renting the Hall



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

    

  

 

“Red Room” Technical Support

Projector ViewSonic PJD 6544w

- resolution 1280×800

- luminous efficiency 3000 lm

- connector HDMI

VGA

Screen size  2m diagonal (1,72м x  1,09м)

Flipchart board 10 sheets of paper and 3 markers 

Sound portable computer speakers 2х10 Watt 

Інтернет, Wi-Fi 10Mbit



      

   
 

       

  

   
 

       

Layout and the number of seats

  

   Equipment
 

       included

“Fireplace Hall”
 

  

Price
per hour,

  UAH

-

Area,
  m²

52 355 0 30 30

Air 
Conditi
o-ner

no

  

Price
per day,

  UAH

6000

Reservation of the Fireplace Hall is possible with a minimum complex order in the 
amount of 15 000 UAH per day, excluding the cost of renting the Hall



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Fireplace Hall” Technical Support

Projector ViewSonic PJD5555w

- resolution 1280 x 800

- luminous efficiency 3200lm

- connector HDMI

 

    

VGA

Screen size                                                     1.82m diagonal (1,7м х 1,1м)

Flipchart board 10 sheets of paper and 3 markers 

Sound                                                             portable computers

speakers 2x10Watt

Internet, Wi-Fi 10Mbit

Ethernet 10Mbit



“Meeting room”

 

 

 
  
 

       

 

 
  
 

       

 

 
  
 

       

Layout and the number of seats
 

 
  Equipment
 

       not included

 

  

Area,
  m²

35 35 16 20 20

Air
Conditio-

  ner

no

    

Minimum Rent of the“Meeting room”- 3 hours

Price
per day,

  UAH

4000

Price
per hour,
  UAH

500



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rooms of the George Hotel

Total number of rooms:                                                             56

Maximum group bookings on separate beds:                       94

Category of rooms                                         Amount

3Standard                          single

 

 

Standard                          twin/double 22

Standard Superior         twin/double                                       27

Junior Thematic Suite                                                                3

Suite                                                                                                1



 Dear guests, George Hotel
 is always eager to welcome you!

 
 
 

  
 
 

  
  

 

 
 

+38(032) 232-62-38
+38 (050) 159-82-62

welcome@georgehotel.com.ua

skype : georgehotel.lviv 
www.georgehotel.com.ua


	Untitled



