

Conference service





There are six Conference Rooms with all necessary equipment at your disposal

		La	yout and the	number of se	eats				
Room Name	Area, м²					Air Conditio- ner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
"Big Hall"	150	150	60	50	45	yes	15000	-	included
"Blue Room"	100	100	60	45	40	yes	9000	-	included
"Red Room"	55	60	30	30	30	yes	7000	-	included
"Fireplace Hall"	52	55	30	30	30	no	6000	-	included
"Meeting Room"	35	35	16	20	20	no	4000	500	not included
"Meeting Room Nº2"	35	30	14	16	18	no	5000	700	not included

The total order is set after all the conditions of the event conduct are agreed upon.



"Big Hall"

	Laı	jout and the	number of se	eats			ъ.	
Area, m²					<i>Air-</i> Conditi- oner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
150	150	60	50	45	yes	15000	-	included





The reservation of the "Big Hall" is possible with the following minimum order of catering services:

- 1. for up to 50 guests from 100 000 UAH per day
- 2. for more than 50 guests from 2000 UAH per 1 guest per day



"Big Hall" Technical Support

Projector	Epson EB – 2250U
- resolution	1920×1200
- luminous efficiency	5000lm
- connector	HDMI, VGA
Screen size	5m diagonal (4,6м x 2,6м)
Wireless presenter	
Flipchart board	10 sheets of paper and 3 markers
Sound	Monacor SA-230/SW Amplifier, 4 speakers 4x50 Watt
	2 wireless microphones (NADY systems DKW-Duo)
Internet, Wi-Fi	10Mbit
Ethernet	10Mbit



"Blue Room"

	Laı	jout and the	number of se	eats		ъ.	ъ.	
Area, m²					Air Conditio- ner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
100	100	60	45	40	yes	9000	-	included





Reservation of the Blue Hall is possible with a minimum complex order in the amount of 25 000 UAH per day, excluding the cost of renting the Hall



"Blue Room" Technical Support

Projector	EPSON 42 U
- resolution	1980×1200
- luminous efficiency	3600lm
- connector	HDMI
	VGA
Screen size	3m diagonal (2,34м х 1,47м)
Flipchart board	10 sheets of paper and 3 markers
Sound	portable computer speakers 2x10 Watt
Інтернет, Wi-Fi	10Mbit



"Red Room"

	Laı	Layout and the number of seats				ъ.	ъ.	
Area, m²					Air- Conditio- ner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
55	60	30	30	30	yes	7000	-	included





Reservation of the Red Hall is possible with a minimum complex order in the amount of 15 000 UAH per day, excluding the cost of renting the Hall



"Red Room" Technical Support

Projector	ViewSonic PJD 6544w
- resolution	1280×800
- luminous efficiency	3000 lm
- connector	HDMI
	VGA
Screen size	2m diagonal (1,72м х 1,09м)
Flipchart board	10 sheets of paper and 3 markers
Sound	portable computer speakers 2x10 Watt
Інтернет, Wi-Fi	10Mbit



"Fireplace Hall"

	Lay	Layout and the number of seats					ъ.	
Area, m²					Air Conditi o-ner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
52	55	30	30	30	no	6000	-	included





Reservation of the Fireplace Hall is possible with a minimum complex order in the amount of 15 000 UAH per day, excluding the cost of renting the Hall



"Fireplace Hall" Technical Support

Projector	ViewSonic PJD5555w
- resolution	1280 x 800
- luminous efficiency	3200lm
- connector	HDMI
	VGA
Screen size	1.82m diagonal (1,7м х 1,1м)
Flipchart board	10 sheets of paper and 3 markers
Sound	portable computers
	speakers 2x10Watt
Internet, Wi-Fi	10Mbit
Ethernet	10Mbit



"Meeting room"

	Lay	jout and the	number of se	eats		ъ.	ъ.	
Area, m²					Air Conditio- ner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
35	35	16	20	20	no	4000	500	not included





Minimum Rent of the "Meeting room" - 3 hours



"Meeting room №2"

	Laı	jout and the	number of se	eats		ъ.	ъ.	
Area, m²					Air Conditio- ner	Price per day, UAH	Price per hour, UAH	Equipment
35	30	14	16	20	no	5000	700	not included





Minimum Rent of the "Meeting room" - 3 hours



Conference equipment for an additional fee

Laptop

Monitor/duplicate screen (37" / 94cm diagonal)

Flipchart

Sound (2 microphones + 2 speakers)

Projector

Screen

Notepad

Pen/pencil



Rooms of the George Hotel

Total number of room	ms:	56	
Maximum group boo	okings on separate beds:	94	
Categor	y of rooms	Amount	
Standard	single	3	
Standard	twin/double	22	
Standard Superior	twin/double	27	
Junior Thematic Sui	te	3	
Suite	Suite		



Dear guests, George Hotel is always eager to welcome you!

+38(032) 232-62-38 +38 (050) 159-82-62

welcome@georgehotel.com.ua

skype: georgehotel.lviv www.georgehotel.com.ua